WAUNAKEE COMMUNITY SCHOOL DISTRICT

2003-2004 WAUNAKEE FUND 10 LEVY=
2003-2004 WAUNAKEE FUND 30 LEVY=
2003-2004 WAUNAKEE FUND 80 LEVY=
TOTAL 2003-2004 WAUNAKEE TAX LEVY=

TAXING AREA

V WAUNAKEE
T DANE

T SPRINGFIELD
T VIENNA

T WESTPORT
C MADISON

TOTALS

TID OUT VALUE

$766,272,600
$12,022,729
$51,761,349
$51,426,654
$384,890,466
$56,749,668

$1,323,123,466

2003-04 PROPERTY TAX CERTIFICATION

October 20, 2003

% TO TOTAL

0.57913915
0.00908663
0.03912057
0.03886762
0.29089535
0.04289068

$10,322,225
$2,526,736
$47,500
$12,896,461

2003-2004
TAX LEVY

7,468,845.46
117,185.33
504,516.95
501,254.69
3,751,520.56
553,138.01

1.00000000 $12,896,461.00

TAX RATE= AMOUNT OF LEVY/TOTAL EQUALIZED VALUATION

TAX RATE PER $1,000 OF EQUALIZED VALUE =

0.009746982

9.75

2002-2003
TAXLEVY

6,924,493.94
108,608.03
457,330.12
488,886.45
3,576,995.25
544,618.21

$12,100,932.00

0.009871054

9.87

$

544,351.52
8,577.30
47,186.83
12,368.24
174,525.31
8,519.80

$795,529.00

%

DIFFERENCE DIFFERENCE

7.86%
7.90%
10.32%
2.53%
4.88%
1.56%

6.57%
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